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CR FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA (0302046A)
UDINE - 10-05-2003 - 18-05-2003

Torneo CR FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 0302046A

Luogo UDINE  [Udine - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 10-05-2003 - 18-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri JAGNIATKOWSKA MARGHERITA - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 1N Arcion Riccardo          ITA FRI TS 1834 0 0 1982 M 103784

21 CM Barro Francesco          ITA FRI TS 0 0 1982 M 110280

19 2N Bizzoco Vito             ITA FRI UD 1579 0 0 1969 M 108837

16 2N Canciani Sardo           ITA FRI UD 1588 0 0 1953 M 105931

11 1N Capaliku Aleks           ITA FRI UD 1831 0 0 1961 M 103921

26 3N Dassi Enrico             ITA FRI UD 1500 0 0 1972 M 117186

25 1N Del Forno Sinicco MicheleITA FRI UD 0 0 1970 M 117185

8 CM Della Pietra Andrea      ITA FRI UD 2147 0 0 1979 M 810223 103735

15 2N Di Tomaso Fausto         ITA FRI UD 1609 0 0 1953 M 105922

7 CM Fantini Marco            ITA FRI UD 1749 0 0 1960 M 103733

5 2N Fiorido Giuseppe         ITA FRI PN 1699 0 0 1966 M 102015

18 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA FRI PN 1506 0 0 1961 M 106533

13 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1644 0 0 1952 M 105911

17 3N Mischis Corrado          ITA FRI UD 1470 0 0 1948 M 105936

14 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA FRI UD 1456 0 0 1936 M 105921

27 3N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1500 0 0 1968 M 118789

23 1N Piunti Mauro             ITA FRI TS 0 0 1970 M 115557

4 CM Punteri Marco            ITA FRI GO 1918 0 0 1978 M 101481

24 2N Redo Stefano             ITA FRI UD 1645 0 0 1956 M 115868

12 2N Santacroce Fidel         ITA FRI UD 1489 0 0 1984 M 105910

1 1N Savoia Serge 1649 0 0 1963 M 100649

20 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA CAM SA 1660 0 0 1948 M 110070

2 1N Stolfa Rodolfo           ITA FRI GO 1627 0 0 1941 M 100650

9 3N Tonel Giulia             ITA FRI TS 1443 0 0 1990 F 103782

6 CM Trevisan Luigi           ITA FRI PN 1942 0 0 1972 M 102032

3 2N Vivoda Sergio            ITA FRI GO 1504 0 0 1962 M 100652

22 2N Zanetti Matteo           ITA LOM BS 1633 0 0 1980 M 112395
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 1N Arcion Riccardo          ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1982 M 103784

19 2N Bizzoco Vito             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1969 M 108837

16 2N Canciani Sardo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 105931

11 1N Capaliku Aleks           ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 103921

26 3N Dassi Enrico             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1972 M 117186

15 2N Di Tomaso Fausto         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1953 M 105922

7 CM Fantini Marco            ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 103733

5 2N Fiorido Giuseppe         ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 102015

18 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 106533

13 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1952 M 105911

17 3N Mischis Corrado          ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 105936

14 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1936 M 105921

27 3N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 118789

4 CM Punteri Marco            ITA 1918 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 101481

24 2N Redo Stefano             ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1956 M 115868

12 2N Santacroce Fidel         ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1984 M 105910

1 1N Savoia Serge 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1963 M 100649

20 CM Siniscalchi Mario        ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 110070

2 1N Stolfa Rodolfo           ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1941 M 100650

9 3N Tonel Giulia             ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1990 F 103782

6 CM Trevisan Luigi           ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 102032

3 2N Vivoda Sergio            ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 100652

22 2N Zanetti Matteo           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 112395
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